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TURČIANSKY LETNÝ PARKÚR

VÝSLEDKY

1.  Skok ZM
80 cm - Čl./Art. 274.5.3

Sučany, 8.9.2013

35
MAXIM CHESTER I 08332

04749 Trebostovo Polet JS1
Milan Nemček

Nelicentovaný
Prvosienka 299909

J5 Kríženec
  0   0  37,76Samuel MATEJKA

 

2
VANDA 2 03811

05276 Vrútky ADMEUM2
ADMEUM spol. s r.o.

Sektor 4448 s.v.
Wilma VS 048917

D3 V.Šariš P 187/96
  0   0  38,06Anita DIBDIAKOVÁ

 

21
CARACAS 08278

02133 Trebostovo Polet JS3
Polet s.r.o. Trebostovo

Contendro 210149897
Caracalla 31650859310

Hannoveraner
  0   0  39,71Michal ŽÁK

 

24
DENISA 2 06438

05084 Liptovský Mikuláš Athos4
Pavol Krišpinský

Nero 4542
Olympia 175409

J7 SVK TK
  0   0  40,52Jana ŠUNOVÁ

 

34
AVARIS 08533

06099 Zvolen Isokman5
Mária Végešiová09

J8 Kríženec
  0   2  46,58Michelle MATUŠOVIČOVÁ

 

20
KIDDY 08588

06194 Belá-Dulice BMM6
Eva Ondrašovičová

Neznámy
Neznáma10

J8 Kríženec
  0   2  49,35Eva ONDRAŠOVIČOVÁ

 

18
LÝRA 2 06203

04241 Belá-Dulice BMM7
Štefan Bohuš

Denver 3612 (MA-5)
Lyrika 100709

SVK TK
  0   8  36,94Pavol KRIŠPINSKÝ

 

12
SAMBA 2 06646

06096 Martin Záturčie JO8
Katarína Košecká

Rosenthal 4476 s.v.
Santa 315009

J6 SVK TK
  6  69,62Barbora MAZÚROVÁ

 

37
PIKOLINA 08590

05284 Motešice TJF9
Alžbeta Hadušovská06

SVK TK
  9  80,49Daniela GAŠKOVÁ

 

28
SISKOVÍŤAZ 07674

05701 Martin PSPL10
Miloš Kmeť

Neznámy
Neznáma06

D1 Kríženec
  9  80,7Michaela BALÁŽOVÁ

 

19
VALERIA 2 06560

06071 Belá-Dulice BMM11
Marrubium, spol. s r.o.

Rosenthal 4476 s.v.
Rely JM 332815

SVK TK
 vyl.Milan HRTAN

 

38
MIŇO 08457

03585 Motešice TJF11
Veronika Rojková

Neznámy
Neznáma14

Kríženec
 vyl.Veronika ROJKOVÁ
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TURČIANSKY LETNÝ PARKÚR

VÝSLEDKY

2.  Skok P60
60 cm - Čl./Art. 238.2.2

Sučany, 8.9.2013

39
GAJLU 07932

06116 Motešice TJF1
Daniela Gášková

Allegro 3580
Gejša 332409

D4 Hafling
  0   0  34,31Patrícia LUHOVÁ

 

3
ARKOS 08459

05277 Vrútky ADMEUM2
MUDr.Dušan Dibdiak13

D0 Welsh Part Bred
  0   0  34,74Viktória DIBDIAKOVÁ

 

4
HILIN YVETTE 08181

05277 Vrútky ADMEUM3
Mgr.Anna Dibdiaková

Linde Hoeve`s Elegan
Steehorst Alayka07

D0 Welsh Pony (B)
  0   0  36,57Viktória DIBDIAKOVÁ

 

33
ETNA 2 07919

06098 Zvolen Isokman4
Zdenko Homola

Fain 3437 s.v.
Majka 307307

D1 Športový pony
  0   0  37,85Alexandra MACHALOVÁ

 

27
CORAM 03634

05701 Martin PSPL5
Miloš Kmeť??

D1 Neoverený pôvod
  0   0  42,1Michaela BALÁŽOVÁ
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TURČIANSKY LETNÝ PARKÚR

VÝSLEDKY

3.  Skok P70
70 cm - Čl./Art. 238.1.4

Sučany, 8.9.2013

3
ARKOS 08459

05277 Vrútky ADMEUM1
MUDr.Dušan Dibdiak13

D0 Welsh Part Bred
  0  65,76   0,24Viktória DIBDIAKOVÁ

 

4
HILIN YVETTE 08181

05277 Vrútky ADMEUM2
Mgr.Anna Dibdiaková

Linde Hoeve`s Elegan
Steehorst Alayka07

D0 Welsh Pony (B)
  0  63,61   2,39Viktória DIBDIAKOVÁ

 

33
ETNA 2 07919

06098 Zvolen Isokman3
Zdenko Homola

Fain 3437 s.v.
Majka 307307

D1 Športový pony
  0  63,17   2,83Alexandra MACHALOVÁ

 

39
GAJLU 07932

06116 Motešice TJF4
Daniela Gášková

Allegro 3580
Gejša 332409

D4 Hafling
  0  62,65   3,35Patrícia LUHOVÁ

 

28
SISKOVÍŤAZ 07674

05701 Martin PSPL5
Miloš Kmeť

Neznámy
Neznáma06

D1 Kríženec
  0  59,7   6,3Michaela BALÁŽOVÁ

 

5
MITVA 08608

06100 Zvolen Isokman6
05

J6   1  70,1   4,1Lenka RYBÁROVÁ
 

27
CORAM 03634

05701 Martin PSPL7
Miloš Kmeť??

D1 Neoverený pôvod
  4  66,81   0,81Michaela BALÁŽOVÁ

 

7
KASJUN 08607

06238 Kozárovce JK Koník8
05

D0  vyl.Kristína ĎURIŠOVÁ
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TURČIANSKY LETNÝ PARKÚR

VÝSLEDKY

4.  Skok Z
100 cm - Čl./Art. 238.1.4
160 EUR

Sučany, 8.9.2013

9
ROUTE OF GLORY 08385

03326 Lučenec Koška Horseteam1
Dajana Szabová05

SVK TK
  0  67,02   0,02Lucia KOSKOVÁ

50 EUR

1
ACONA B 08152

05276 Vrútky ADMEUM2
MUDr.Dušan Dibdiak

Corrado II  696 2103
Ascona 1/496 001220108

D3 SVK TK
  0  66,85   0,15Anita DIBDIAKOVÁ

40 EUR

25
GRIFFIN 04940

00476 Ondrašová JuR3
Romana Kunová

Papillon 2
Gerta 301613

SVK TK
  0  67,28   0,28Peter KUNA

30 EUR

8
LIONELL 06181

05503 Lučenec Koška Horseteam4
Grand Prix Lučenec

Quido 2258 / Q III-1
Lili VS 059109

SVK TK
  0  65,59   1,41Lenka KOSKOVÁ

20 EUR

29
KEVIN 2 05522

06085 Trebostovo Polet JS5
Ivan Tomek

Neznámy
Neznáma13

Kríženec
  0  69,02   2,02Erika HILLOVÁ

10 EUR

2
VANDA 2 03811

05276 Vrútky ADMEUM6
ADMEUM spol. s r.o.

Sektor 4448 s.v.
Wilma VS 048917

D3 V.Šariš P 187/96
  1  71,05   4,05Anita DIBDIAKOVÁ

10 EUR

15
BAZYLIA 07121

04271 Rakovo JS7
Alexandra Junasová

Avero
Bolzana POL00761103409

Wielkopolski
  1  71,6   4,6Alexandra JUNASOVÁ

 

17
MARCO 3 07837

04241 Belá-Dulice BMM8
Pavol Krišpinský

Marco Pollo 4532
Tanja 174007

SVK TK
  1  73,04   6,04Pavol KRIŠPINSKÝ

 

26
VICKI 07562

00477 Ondrašová JuR9
Romana Kunová

Catango Z 814 210002
Vize II 46/244 2246208

CZE TK
  1  73,53   6,53Romana KUNOVÁ

 

40
PROGRES 06700

05633 Spišská N.Ves Slávia10
Jozef Borčík

Dannyj 2760 (USR)
Porta 58/348 Porta09

D3 CZE TK
  1  73,78   6,78Vanessa PORÁZIKOVÁ

 

11
MARYLIN 2 08498

03784 Boľkovce Zairin Dvor11
Zdeno Kuchár05

Y0 SVK TK
  2  78,05  11,05Radoslava IVANOVÁ

 

24
DENISA 2 06438

05084 Liptovský Mikuláš Athos12
Pavol Krišpinský

Nero 4542
Olympia 175409

J7 SVK TK
  4  64,6   2,4Jana ŠUNOVÁ

 

23
POLAR 04713

05083 Liptovský Mikuláš Athos13
Slávka Madudová

Potsdam 435915789
Padua 41073058914

Y9 Westfale
  4  70,61   3,61Slavomíra MADUDOVÁ

 

10
ROLANDA 08058

03784 Boľkovce Zairin Dvor14
JMC Lužany

Alias 4572 810077302
Romy 155605

Y0 SVK TK
  5  71,81   4,81Radoslava IVANOVÁ

 

30
BORCHAN 08610

02496 Látky Ranč pod bukmi15
05

  7  82,73  15,73Adam KMEŤ
 

31
ANCARAS 08369

01516 Motešice TJF16
Štefan Bajčík

Anchorage 316985796
Caracas 31444220305

Hannoveraner
 10  76,56   9,56Štefan BAJČÍK

 

21
CARACAS 08278

02133 Trebostovo Polet JS17
Polet s.r.o. Trebostovo

Contendro 210149897
Caracalla 31650859310

Hannoveraner
 11  79,81  12,81Michal ŽÁK

 

19
VALERIA 2 06560

06071 Belá-Dulice BMM18
Marrubium, spol. s r.o.

Rosenthal 4476 s.v.
Rely JM 332815

SVK TK
 53  82,92  15,92Milan HRTAN

 

32
SIRIUS 5 08371

01516 Motešice TJF19
Štefan Bajčík

Simplex 431311319903
Esprit-SB 327271112304

Hannoveraner
 vyl.Štefan BAJČÍK

 

20
KIDDY 08588

06194 Belá-Dulice BMM19
Eva Ondrašovičová

Neznámy
Neznáma10

J8 Kríženec
 vyl.Eva ONDRAŠOVIČOVÁ
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TURČIANSKY LETNÝ PARKÚR

VÝSLEDKY

5.  Skok ZL
110 cm - Čl./Art. 238.2.1
200 EUR

Sučany, 8.9.2013

9
ROUTE OF GLORY 08385

03326 Lučenec Koška Horseteam1
Dajana Szabová05

SVK TK
  0  59,06Lucia KOSKOVÁ

60 EUR

14
BLONDEE 06586

02133 Trebostovo Polet JS2
Mgr.Anna Dibdiaková

Corrado II 210328092
Beatrice von Wessenb08

Oldenburger
  0  59,11Michal ŽÁK

50 EUR

25
GRIFFIN 04940

00476 Ondrašová JuR3
Romana Kunová

Papillon 2
Gerta 301613

SVK TK
  0  62,95Peter KUNA

40 EUR

40
PROGRES 06700

05633 Spišská N.Ves Slávia4
Jozef Borčík

Dannyj 2760 (USR)
Porta 58/348 Porta09

D3 CZE TK
  0  64,91Vanessa PORÁZIKOVÁ

30 EUR

10
ROLANDA 08058

03784 Boľkovce Zairin Dvor5
JMC Lužany

Alias 4572 810077302
Romy 155605

Y0 SVK TK
  0  70Radoslava IVANOVÁ

20 EUR

29
KEVIN 2 05522

06085 Trebostovo Polet JS6
Ivan Tomek

Neznámy
Neznáma13

Kríženec
  4  66,02Erika HILLOVÁ

 

22
DELTA 2 07079

02133 Trebostovo Polet JS7
Polet s.r.o. Trebostovo

Capri (GBR)
Desi07

Anglický plnokrvník
  4  69,26Michal ŽÁK

 

11
MARYLIN 2 08498

03784 Boľkovce Zairin Dvor8
Zdeno Kuchár05

Y0 SVK TK
  4  75,03Radoslava IVANOVÁ

 

32
SIRIUS 5 08371

01516 Motešice TJF9
Štefan Bajčík

Simplex 431311319903
Esprit-SB 327271112304

Hannoveraner
  8  68Štefan BAJČÍK

 

8
LIONELL 06181

05503 Lučenec Koška Horseteam10
Grand Prix Lučenec

Quido 2258 / Q III-1
Lili VS 059109

SVK TK
  8  73,32Lenka KOSKOVÁ

 

23
POLAR 04713

05083 Liptovský Mikuláš Athos11
Slávka Madudová

Potsdam 435915789
Padua 41073058914

Y9 Westfale
  8  76,74Slavomíra MADUDOVÁ

 

31
ANCARAS 08369

01516 Motešice TJF12
Štefan Bajčík

Anchorage 316985796
Caracas 31444220305

Hannoveraner
 vyl.Štefan BAJČÍK

 

17
MARCO 3 07837

04241 Belá-Dulice BMM12
Pavol Krišpinský

Marco Pollo 4532
Tanja 174007

SVK TK
 vyl.Pavol KRIŠPINSKÝ

 

15
BAZYLIA 07121

04271 Rakovo JS14
Alexandra Junasová

Avero
Bolzana POL00761103409

Wielkopolski
 vzdalAlexandra JUNASOVÁ
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TURČIANSKY LETNÝ PARKÚR

VÝSLEDKY

6.  Skok L
120 cm - Čl./Art. 238.2.2
240 EUR

Sučany, 8.9.2013

13
ACONA B 08152

02133 Trebostovo Polet JS1
MUDr.Dušan Dibdiak

Corrado II  696 2103
Ascona 1/496 001220108

SVK TK
  0  vzdalMichal ŽÁK

75 EUR

22
DELTA 2 07079

02133 Trebostovo Polet JS1
Polet s.r.o. Trebostovo

Capri (GBR)
Desi07

Anglický plnokrvník
  0  vzdalMichal ŽÁK

75 EUR

16
LEJLA 05871

04271 Rakovo JS3
Alexandra Junasová

Landáno 4514  330635
Jamajka 118410

SVK TK
  4  79,05Alexandra JUNASOVÁ

50 EUR

14
BLONDEE 06586

02133 Trebostovo Polet JS4
Mgr.Anna Dibdiaková

Corrado II 210328092
Beatrice von Wessenb08

Oldenburger
  8  88,54Michal ŽÁK

40 EUR
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